Bullock Creek School District

Salary and Benefit Description of the Superintendent and Employees

With Salary Exceeding $100,000
For the Calendar Year 2018

Superintendent:
2018 Medicare W2 Wages
2018 Annuity

Total Wages & Annuity

Health Insurance

Dental Insurance

Vision Insurance

Life Insurance

Long-Term Disability Insurance
Workers Compensation
Retirement

FICA

Total Benefit Cost

Total Compensation Package

High School Principal:
2018 Medicare W2 Wages
2018 Annuity

Total Wages & Annuity

Health Insurance

Dental Insurance

Vision Insurance

Life Insurance

Long-Term Disability Insurance
Workers Compensation
Retirement

FICA

Total Benefit Cost

Total Compensation Package

112,517.46
7,590.29

120,107.75

17,178.71
1,482.45
197.09
486.81
256.40
337.55
30,217.02
8,607.58

58,763.61

178,871.36

102,651.39
2,500.00

105,151.39

17,178.71
1,482.45
197.09
729.89
256.40
307.95
27,704.64
7,852.80

55,709.93

160,861.32




