Bullock Creek School District Salary and Benefit Description of the Superintendent and Employees With Salary Exceeding \$100,000 For the Calendar Year 2018

Superintendent:	
2018 Medicare W2 Wages	112,517.46
2018 Annuity	7,590.29
Total Wages & Annuity	120,107.75
Health Insurance	17,178.71
Dental Insurance	1,482.45
Vision Insurance	197.09
Life Insurance	486.81
Long-Term Disability Insurance	256.40
Workers Compensation	337.55
Retirement	30,217.02
FICA	8,607.58
Total Benefit Cost	58,763.61
Total Compensation Package	178,871.36
High School Principal:	
2018 Medicare W2 Wages	102,651.39
2018 Annuity	2,500.00
Total Wages & Annuity	105,151.39
Health Insurance	17,178.71
Dental Insurance	1,482.45
Vision Insurance	197.09
Life Insurance	729.89
Long-Term Disability Insurance	256.40
Workers Compensation	307.95
Retirement	27,704.64
FICA	7,852.80
Total Benefit Cost	55,709.93
Total Compensation Package	160,861.32